SULABH ENGINEERS AND SERVICES LTD.

Regd. off. : B-32 APMC Market-1 Phase-1I, Sector-19, Vashi Navi Mumbai - 400 705
Corp. off. ; 17/11, The Mall, Kanpur - 208 001
E-mail : sulabheng22@gmail.com, sulabhinvestorcell@gmail.com
Website : www.sulabh.org.in

To Date: 09 July 2013

1, The General Managcr
epartrment of Corporate Services,

Gombay Stock Exchange Limited,

1* Floor, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400001

2. The Manager
11.P. Stock Exchange

Padam Tower, Civil lines
Kanpur-208001

Sir,

Ref: M/s Sulabh Engineers And Services Limited
{Serip Code: 809693
Pursuant to Clause 35 of Listing Agreement pleasc find herewith the Share holding
Pattern for the quarter ending Junc 30, 2013 for your kind perusal.
Thanking You,

For Sulabh Engineers and Services Limited

(Diwaker Dubcy)
Company Secretary
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(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs a
percentage of total number of shares

in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

S a

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indica ted

m
1

T prew

0.00

0.00

0.00

Buayqgeins

0.00

M

0.00

5.

0.00

0.00

0.00

Wl janju|jwito—

0.00

TOTAL

0.00

For Sulabh Engineers and Services Ltd.

D=

Diwaker Dubey
Company Secretary

and Compliance Officet
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(I}(b) Statement showing holding of Depasitory Receipts (DRs). where underlying shares held

by "promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares  |Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.c.,
etc.) outstanding DRs Grand Total (A}(B)+) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

oo [~ O | | b | [ | =

TOTAL 0 0.00

For Sulabh Engineers and Services Ltd.

3

walv”

Divraker Dubey
Company Seczetary and Compliance Officer

o




